Position

Director, Purchasing And
Contracting

Manager Of Contracting

Purchasing Manager,
Procurement And Planning

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Administrator

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

County Records Manager

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Total Wages

$166,594

$111,341

$110,713

$104,496

$95,557

$95,557

$95,557

$95,557

$95,375

$94,895

$84,334

$83,176

$82,747

$82,149

$82,149

$82,149

$81,707

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,812

$42,362

$45,141

$43,347

$31,504

$36,700

$31,504

$31,504

$34,574

$34,439

$34,510

$28,013

$27,713

$27,713

$29,957

$27,713

$30,351



Procurement Contracting
Officer

Administrative Services
Manager |

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Administrator

Administrative Analyst Il

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Assistant Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement Specialist

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Assistant Procurement
Contracting Officer
Administrative Analyst ||
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst IlI
Associate Accountant
Purchasing Manager,

Procurement And Planning

Procurement Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

$81,413

$78,187

$75,531

$74,887

$74,532

$74,511

$71,867

$71,509

$70,545

$70,148

$70,115

$68,506

$68,273

$67,573

$63,446

$62,265

$61,747

$59,129

$24,902

$27,131

$23,435

$26,832

$26,232

$25,555

$28,079

$26,950

$29,625

$22,107

$20,529

$26,793

$26,906

$24,554

$18,165

$22,091

$21,845

$22,461



Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst
Administrative Analyst ||
Administrative Secretary |lI
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Property And Salvage

Coordinator

Records Management
Coordinator

Accounting Technician

Senior Procurement Specialist
Senior Property And Salvage

Worker
Senior Property And Salvage

Worker

Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist

Supervising Office Assistant

Office Support Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

$59,129

$59,129

$56,234

$55,688

$52,395

$52,300

$48,084

$46,372

$45,891

$44,740

$43,309

$43,203

$43,203

$41,145

$40,395

$40,295

$39,982

$36,129

$21,207

$21,207

$15.726

$20,920

$19,879

$22,404

$16,629

$16,942

$22,660

$22,334

$12,420

$16,711

$16,004

$18,738

$15,938

$21,100

$14,553

$13,585



Office Support Specialist

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Records Management
Coordinator

Administrative Services
Manager |

Property And Salvage
Coordinator

Senior Property And Salvage
Worker

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Office Support Specialist

Accounting Technician

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

$36,120

$36,066

$27,546

$24,669

$16,154

$12,182

$9,272

$8,430

$7.319

$16,343

$11,792

$8,029

$8,056

$4,860

$0

$727

$3,307

$0



