Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Purchasing And Contracting		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$166,594	\$57,812
Manager Of Contracting		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$111,341	\$42,362
Purchasing Manager, Procurement And Planning		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$110,713	\$45,141
Enterprise Resource Planning System Administrator		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$104,496	\$43,347
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$95,557	\$31,504
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$95,557	\$36,700
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$95,557	\$31,504
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$95,557	\$31,504
Departmental Information Technology Coordinator		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$95,375	\$34,574
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$94,895	\$34,439
County Records Manager		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$84,334	\$34,510
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$83,176	\$28,013
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$82,747	\$27,713
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$82,149	\$27,713
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$82,149	\$29,957
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$82,149	\$27,713
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$81,707	\$30,351

Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$81,413	\$24,902
Administrative Services Manager II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$78,187	\$27,131
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$75,531	\$23,435
Enterprise Resource Planning System Administrator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$74,887	\$26,832
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$74,532	\$26,232
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$74,511	\$25,555
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$71,867	\$28,079
Assistant Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$71,509	\$26,950
Senior Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$70,545	\$29,625
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$70,148	\$22,107
Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$70,115	\$20,529
Assistant Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$68,506	\$26,793
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$68,273	\$26,906
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$67,573	\$24,554
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$63,446	\$18,165
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$62,265	\$22,091
Purchasing Manager, Procurement And Planning	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$61,747	\$21,845
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$59,129	\$22,461

Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$59,129	\$21,207
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$59,129	\$21,207
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$56,234	\$15,726
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$55,688	\$20,920
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$52,395	\$19,879
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$52,300	\$22,404
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$48,084	\$16,629
Property And Salvage Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$46,372	\$16,942
Records Management Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$45,891	\$22,660
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$44,740	\$22,334
Senior Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$43,309	\$12,420
Senior Property And Salvage Worker	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$43,203	\$16,711
Senior Property And Salvage Worker	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$43,203	\$16,004
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$41,145	\$18,738
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$40,395	\$15,938
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$40,295	\$21,100
Supervising Office Assistant	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$39,982	\$14,553
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$36,129	\$13,585

Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$36,120	\$16,343
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$36,066	\$11,792
Records Management Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$27,546	\$8,029
Administrative Services Manager II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$24,669	\$8,056
Property And Salvage Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$16,154	\$4,860
Senior Property And Salvage Worker	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$12,182	\$0
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$9,272	\$727
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$8,430	\$3,307
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$7,319	\$0